

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 37-40 In
Civil Appeal No.1140-1143/2000

INDIA THERMAL POWER LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions and modification)

Date : 26/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Applicant

Mr. TL Vishwanatha Iyer, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad., Adv.
Mr. Shamim Viyas, Adv.
Ms. Aditi Singh, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Jha, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatagi, ASG
Mr. MG Ramachandran, Adv.
Ms. Lipika Sharan, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. KR Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. CS Vaidhyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. G. Umapati, Adv.
Mr. Yogmaya Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.

Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv.

Mr. KN Rawal, ASG
Ms. Varuna Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. C. Radhakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

List on 29.11.2001.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)

(H.K. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.
Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.
Mr. PB Suresh,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(H.K. Bhatia)
Court Master