

D

C.A.No. 1140-1143 OF 2000
ITEM No.4

Court No. 5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 13-36, 45-48 IN Civil Appeal No.1140-1143/2000

INDIA THERMAL POWER LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For extension of time & clarification of the order dt. 16.2.2000 &
impleadment and modification/directions)
With
I.A.Nos.5-12 & 13-16 IN C.A.No.1144-1147/2000, I.A.Nos.8-10-Applns.
for withdrawal of I.A.Nos. 2-7 IN CA.Nos.1152-54/2000 I.A.Nos.2-7 IN
C.A.No.1152-1154/2000,CP(C)Nos. 191-194 IN C.A.No.1144-1147/2000

Date : 11/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Appellant (s)

Mr. S. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. S. Vyas, Adv.

Ms. Gauri Rasgotra, Adv. for
Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta S. Panicker, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Bobde, Adv. for
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
Mr. A. Padmanabhan, Adv.
Ms. Lipika Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv. for
Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.

Mr. PB. Suresh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv. for
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv. for
M/s SA. Shroff & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The matters are adjourned by two weeks.

.SP1

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master