

1.

C.A.No. 1140-1143 OF 2000  
ITEM No.3

Court No.11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.13-36 & 45-48 in  
Civil Appeal No.1140-1143/2000@  
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

INDIA THERMAL POWER LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(for extension of time, clarification of order dated 16.2.2000 and  
impleadment modification/direction)  
I.A.No.2-7 & 8-10 in C.A.No.1152-1154/2000  
(for clarification of order dated 16.2.2000 and impleadmnt and appln.  
for seeking permission to withdraw I.A.Nos.2-7)  
I.A.Nos.5-12 & 3-16 in C.A.No.1144-1147/2000  
(for clarification of order dated 16.2.2000 and impleadment)  
Con.Pet.(C) No.191-194/2000 in C.A.No.1144-1147/2000  
I.A.No.49-50 in C.A.No.1140 & 1143/2000  
Date : 25/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr.T.L.Vishwanathan Iyer,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.  
Mr.S.Viyas,Adv.

Dr.A.M.Singhvi,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Bharat Sangal,Adv.  
Ms.Sangeeta Panicker,Adv.  
Mr.R.K.Mecolt Singh,Adv.

Mrs. Gauri Rasgotra,Adv.  
Mr.Suman J. Kahitan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

Mr.Shanti Bhushan,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.  
Mr. M.G.Ramachandran,Adv.  
Ms.Lipika Sharma,Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

Mr.C.S.Vaidyanathan,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.  
Mr.Sakesh Kumar,Adv.  
Mr.G.Umapati,Adv.  
Mrs.Yogmaya,Adv.  
Mr.Rohit K.Singh,Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.



Application for impleadment is allowed. Amend the cause title accordingly. List on 13th March, 2002.

.SP1

(Rajesh Kumar)  
PA to Addl. Registrar

(Janki Bhatia)  
Court Master